

**SUMMARY OF KEY FINANCIAL INFORMATION**  
**31/10/2006**

		INDIVIDUAL PERIOD		CUMULATIVE PERIOD	
		CURRENT YEAR QUARTER	PRECEDING YEAR	CURRENT YEAR TO DATE	PRECEDING YEAR CORRESPONDING
		31/10/2006	CORRESPONDING QUARTER	31/10/2006	PERIOD
		RM'000	31/10/2005	RM'000	31/10/2005
		RM'000	RM'000	RM'000	RM'000
1	Revenue	206,564	132,073	398,721	286,604
2	Profit/(loss) before tax	46,584	11,155	79,296	32,528
3	Profit/(loss) for the period	33,947	5,095	57,018	19,453
4	Profit/(loss) attributable to ordinary equity holders of the parent	33,756	5,109	56,245	19,275
5	Basic earnings/(loss) per share (sen)	13.28	2.01	22.12	7.58
6	Proposed/Declared dividend per share (sen)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
				AS AT END OF CURRENT QUARTER	AS AT PRECEDING FINANCIAL YEAR END
7	Net assets per share attributable to ordinary equity holders of the parent (RM)			3.7900	3.5800